Item no.

Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)

115501

Assembly required?

Maximum weight load (kg)
Maximum weight load (Ibs)

115501

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

SPECIFICATION SHEET

115501
Coffee Table Briél L charcoal grey veneer

£
EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

Charcoal grey veneer

Indoor use/dry locations only

10

22.04

DIMENSIONS

L.63|W.59|H.35cm
L. 24.80” | W. 23.23” | H.13.78”

MATERIALS

Coffee Table Briél L charcoal grey veneer

Mindi wood

SPECIFICATIONS

This product requires assembly

100
220.46

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

Coffee Table Briél L charcoal grey veneer | 1 pc(s)

0.72

0.74

0.22
011722

13
94036010

28.34646
2913386
8.66142
413959
28.65
9403608040

Indonesia

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 29/05/2024




